

Item No.	Std. Bid Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Bid Price	Sioux Falls Appx Qty	Sioux Falls Amount Bid	Brandon Appx Qty	Brandon Amount Bid	Canton Appx Qty	Canton Amount Bid	Crooks Appx Qty	Crooks Amount Bid	Dell Rapids Appx Qty	Dell Rapids Amount Bid	Harrisburg Appx Qty	Harrisburg Amount Bid	Hartford Appx Qty	Hartford Amount Bid	Lennox Appx Qty	Lennox Amount Bid	Parker Appx Qty	Parker Amount Bid	Salem Appx Qty	Salem Amount Bid	Tea Appx Qty	Tea Amount Bid		
20	634.012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous – Brandon	LS	\$ 15,000.00			1	\$ 15,000.00																				
21	634.012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous – Canton	LS	\$ 3,900.00					1	\$ 3,900.00																		
22	634.012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous – Crooks	LS	\$ 2,000.00							1	\$ 2,000.00																
23	634.012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous – Dell Rapids	LS	\$ 2,500.00									1	\$ 2,500.00														
24	634.012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous – Hartford	LS	\$ 3,500.00													1	\$ 3,500.00										
25	634.012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous – Lennox	LS	\$ 3,500.00															1	\$ 3,500.00								
26	634.012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous – Salem	LS	\$ 3,000.00																			1	\$ 3,000.00				
27	634.012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous – Tea	LS	\$ 7,000.00																					1	\$ 7,000.00		
28	634.0285	Type 3 Barricade, 8' Double Sided	EACH	\$ 5.00	80	\$ 400.00	30	\$ 150.00	112	\$ 560.00	45	\$ 225.00	75	\$ 375.00			66	\$ 330.00	60	\$ 300.00			54	\$ 270.00	22	\$ 110.00		
29	634.1215	Contractor Furnished Portable Changeable Message Sign	EACH	\$ 600.00	4	\$ 2,400.00					2	\$ 1,200.00																
					Totals by Municipality			\$ 1,257,268.95		\$ 388,348.88		\$ 87,399.70		\$ 83,353.10		\$ 77,418.08		\$ 93,918.42		\$ 172,636.90		\$ 75,763.10		\$ 65,709.60		\$ 63,879.00		\$ 228,521.04
					Total Gross Base Bid					\$																	3,594,217.77	

Company: Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.
Address: 1000 North Warm Springs Road
City/State/Zip: Salt Lake City, UT 84116
Phone No.: 801.532.8200

Due Date: 25-Feb-21
Time: 2:15 PM

Item No.	Std. Bid Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Bid Price	Sioux Falls Appx Qty	Sioux Falls Amount Bid	Brandon Appx Qty	Brandon Amount Bid	Canton Appx Qty	Canton Amount Bid	Crooks Appx Qty	Crooks Amount Bid	Dell Rapids Appx Qty	Dell Rapids Amount Bid	Harrisburg Appx Qty	Harrisburg Amount Bid	Hartford Appx Qty	Hartford Amount Bid	Lennox Appx Qty	Lennox Amount Bid	Parker Appx Qty	Parker Amount Bid	Salem Appx Qty	Salem Amount Bid	Tea Appx Qty	Tea Amount Bid		
1	9.001	Mobilization	LS	\$ 100,000.00	0.3	\$ 30,000.00	0.15	\$ 15,000.00	0.05	\$ 5,000.00	0.05	\$ 5,000.00	0.05	\$ 5,000.00	0.05	\$ 5,000.00	0.1	\$ 10,000.00	0.05	\$ 5,000.00	0.05	\$ 5,000.00	0.05	\$ 5,000.00	0.1	\$ 10,000.00		
3	SPECIAL	Polymer Modified Slurry Seal as specified Type III	SQYD	\$ 2.88	443,235	\$ 1,276,516.80	125,795	\$ 362,289.60	32,695	\$ 94,161.60	24,000	\$ 69,120.00	28,720	\$ 82,713.60	37,227	\$ 107,213.76	61,457	\$ 176,996.16	28,235	\$ 81,316.80	25,760	\$ 74,188.80	23,650	\$ 68,112.00	88,074	\$ 253,653.12		
4	110.14	Remove Pavement Marking, 4" or Equivalent	FT	\$ 0.25	118,943	\$ 29,735.75	25,638	\$ 6,409.50			20,990	\$ 5,247.50	67	\$ 16.75			12,264	\$ 3,066.00										
5	110.141	Remove Pavement Marking, Arrow	EACH	\$ 20.00	83	\$ 1,660.00	101	\$ 2,020.00									53	\$ 1,060.00										
6	110.143	Remove Pavement Marking, Area	SQFT	\$ 3.00	179	\$ 537.00	2,280	\$ 6,840.00			272	\$ 816.00	188	\$ 564.00														
7	SPECIAL	Pavement Marking Preparation	LS	\$ 100.00	1	\$ 100.00					1	\$ 100.00	1	\$ 100.00														
8	633.11	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, 4" White	FT	\$ 0.65	45,282	\$ 29,433.30	1,210	\$ 786.50			9,740	\$ 6,331.00	102	\$ 66.30														
9	633.1105	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, 4" Yellow	FT	\$ 0.65	57,945	\$ 37,679.25	42,416	\$ 27,570.40			11,250	\$ 7,312.50					11,880	\$ 7,722.00										
10	633.111	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, 8" White	FT	\$ 2.50	1,378	\$ 3,445.00																						
11	633.113	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, 24" White	FT	\$ 9.00	1,805	\$ 16,245.00	900	\$ 8,100.00			64	\$ 576.00	78	\$ 702.00			64	\$ 576.00										
12	633.1135	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, 24" Yellow	FT	\$ 9.00	505	\$ 4,545.00	820	\$ 7,380.00																				
13	633.115	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, Area	SQFT	\$ 4.00	43	\$ 172.00							48	\$ 192.00														
14	633.1155	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, Arrow	EACH	\$ 45.00	83	\$ 3,735.00	145	\$ 6,525.00									53	\$ 2,385.00										
15	633.117	Epoxy Pavement Marking Paint, Railroad Crossing	EACH	\$ 325.00	2	\$ 650.00					2	\$ 650.00																
16	634.001	Flagging	HOURL	\$ 50.00	24	\$ 1,200.00																						
17	SPECIAL	Pilot Car	HOURL	\$ 100.00	24	\$ 2,400.00																						
18	634.011	Traffic Control	SQFT	\$ 0.60	944	\$ 566.40	484	\$ 290.40	340	\$ 204.00	204	\$ 122.40	250	\$ 150.00			220	\$ 132.00	330	\$ 198.00			180	\$ 108.00	138	\$ 82.80		
19	634.012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous – Sioux Falls	LS	\$ 55,000.00	1	\$ 55,000.00																						
20	634.012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous – Brandon	LS	\$ 25,000.00			1	\$ 25,000.00																				
21	634.012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous – Canton	LS	\$ 8,500.00					1	\$ 8,500.00																		
22	634.012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous – Crooks	LS	\$ 6,500.00							1	\$ 6,500.00																
23	634.012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous – Dell Rapids	LS	\$ 7,500.00									1	\$ 7,500.00														
24	634.012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous – Hartford	LS	\$ 12,000.00													1	\$ 12,000.00										
25	634.012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous – Lennox	LS	\$ 7,000.00															1	\$ 7,000.00								
26	634.012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous – Salem	LS	\$ 5,000.00																			1	\$ 5,000.00				
27	634.012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous – Tea	LS	\$ 17,500.00																					1	\$ 17,500.00		
28	634.0285	Type 3 Barricade, 8' Double Sided	EACH	\$ 7.00	80	\$ 560.00	30	\$ 210.00	112	\$ 784.00	45	\$ 315.00	75	\$ 525.00			66	\$ 462.00	60	\$ 420.00			54	\$ 378.00	22	\$ 154.00		
29	634.1215	Contractor Furnished Portable Changeable Message Sign	EACH	\$ 700.00	4	\$ 2,800.00					2	\$ 1,400.00																
					Totals by Municipality			\$ 1,496,380.50		\$ 468,421.40		\$ 108,649.60		\$ 103,490.40		\$ 97,529.65		\$ 112,213.76		\$ 214,399.16		\$ 93,934.80		\$ 78,188.80		\$ 78,598.00		\$ 281,389.92
					Total Gross Base Bid					\$																	3,134,195.99	